A1 DIVISION
Rob Mitchell
Mike Glowasky
Steve Ranno
Kurt Duhamel
Dick McKay
Don Suiter
Dave Walker
Peter Veilleux
Ron Gianakos
Scott Krebs
Rob Rigney
Frank Maffei
Mike Hogan
Roger McAuliffe
Nate Belanger
Jeff Gagne
Kevin LaMay
Eddie Gladue
Stathis Pappas
Matt McKay
Scott Ferrerira
Lisa Suiter
Jens Kiss

Dan Castelli
Andy Rich

Bob Olayos
Tom Buick

Joe Townsend
Justin Ferrerira
Gary Cyr

Steve Bickford
Dave Fordiani
Chuck Smith
Willie Liedtke
Ben Sakowich
Chris Rothkugel
Doug Roper
Tim Norton
Scott McKay
Nick Belanger
Sonny Leeba
Bill Fissett

Phil Korb

Mike Frank
Kelvin Riddle
Dominic Cioffi
Bob Abbott
Don E. Sands
Chas Sands
Don D. Sands
Melissa Sands
Mike Rothkugel
Steve Gashi
Kevin Dineen
Jim Barton

Bill Brelig

Bill Piper

Joe Townsend Jr.
Tom Fluker
Dave Jahnke
Gary Duhamel
Adamis Gonzales
Jessie Hettrick
Frank Sims

Joe Galotti

TEAM

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Blackstone Boozers

Blackstone Boozers

Double Play Cobras

North Italian Home Club #1

Scotty O'Boyles #1

Scotty O'Boyles #1

Scotty O'Boyles #1

North Italian Home Club #1

Blackstone Boozers

Scotty O'Boyles #1

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Scotty O'Boyles #1

Blackstone Boozers

Double Play Cobras

Double Play Cobras

Double Play Cobras

Double Play Cobras

North Italian Home Club #1

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

Scotty O'Boyles #1

North Italian Home Club #1

Blackstone Boozers

Double Play Cobras

North Italian Home Club #1

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
1'S R Closed [Double Play]

North Italian Home Club #1

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
1'S R Closed [Double Play]

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
North Italian Home Club #1

Blackstone Boozers

Scotty O'Boyles #1

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Blackstone Boozers

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Double Play Cobras

North Italian Home Club #1

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Blackstone Boozers

Blackstone Boozers

Blackstone Boozers

Blackstone Boozers

Scotty O'Boyles #1

Double Play Cobras

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

North Italian Home Club #1

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

1'S R Closed [Double Play]

American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]
Double Play Cobras

Double Play Cobras

Double Play Cobras

Double Play Cobras

North Italian Home Club #1

ALL STARS
114
102
85
80
67
62
52
39
39
37
36
36
35
35
34
31
31
30
30
28
27
26
25
24
24
23
22
21
21
20
20

O OO0 000000000 KR, NNNU O

WHKS PLAYED
19
15
19
19
18
19
18
18
16
15
16
14
18
17
14
19
18
19
19
17
15
18
16
17
15
19
10
18
13
16
13
13
19
16
18
17
16
15
15
11
8
18
12
9
11
9
11
8
6

-
(o))

O 0O 00000000 RrRr P NRELROV

TON 71-80
5

O OO0 0000000000000 0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0OFRFO0OO0DO0DO0OD0DO0DO0DO0DO0ORFR,R OFPR OOODONOORFROODONOOONOOOORO-RPR

9 HIT
1

O OO0 0000000000000 0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0OO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0D0DO0D0D0D0D0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ORF O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O OO0 K

6 CORK
0

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0D0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0O0D0D0DO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoO

HIGH OUT
0
0
96
0
0
131

O OO0 OO0 o OoOOo

-
OOOOOOOOOOO-E‘

o
(9]

102
124

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0DO0DO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo



North Italian Home Club #1
Rob Schipritt North Italian Home Club #1
Pete Cazzetta Scotty O'Boyles #1
Tony Provenzano Scotty O'Boyles #1
Ryan Rigney Scotty O'Boyles #1
Dee VanlLinter Scotty O'Boyles #1

Christian Kiss

O OO o oo

O OO o oo

O OO o oo

O OO o oo

O OO o oo

O OO o oo



	A1

