A1 DIVISION	TEAM	ALL STARS	WKS PLAYED	TON 71-80	9 HIT	6 CORK	HIGH OUT
Rob Mitchell	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	114	19	5	1	0	0
Mike Glowasky	Blackstone Boozers	102	15	1	1	0	0
Steve Ranno	Blackstone Boozers	85	19	1	0	0	96
Kurt Duhamel	Double Play Cobras	80	19	0	0	0	0
Dick McKay	North Italian Home Club #1	67	18	1	0	0	0
Don Suiter	Scotty O'Boyles #1	62	19	0	0	0	131
Dave Walker	Scotty O'Boyles #1	52	18	0	0	0	0
Peter Veilleux	Scotty O'Boyles #1	39	18	0	0	0	0
Ron Gianakos	North Italian Home Club #1	39	16	0	0	0	0
Scott Krebs	Blackstone Boozers	37	15	2	0	0	0
Rob Rigney	Scotty O'Boyles #1	36	16	0	0	0	0
Frank Maffei	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	36	14	0	1	0	0
Mike Hogan	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	35	18	0	0	0	0
Roger McAuliffe	Scotty O'Boyles #1	35	17	2	0	0	0
Nate Belanger	Blackstone Boozers	34	14	0	0	0	147
Jeff Gagne	Double Play Cobras	31	19	0	0	0	0
Kevin LaMay	Double Play Cobras	31	18	0	0	0	0
Eddie Gladue	Double Play Cobras	30	19	1	0	0	0
Stathis Pappas	Double Play Cobras	30	19	0	0	0	0
Matt McKay	North Italian Home Club #1	28	17	0	0	0	0
Scott Ferrerira	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	27	15	2	0	0	0
Lisa Suiter	Scotty O'Boyles #1	26	18	0	0	0	0
Jens Kiss	North Italian Home Club #1	25	16	0	0	0	0
Dan Castelli	Blackstone Boozers	24	17	0	0	0	0
Andy Rich	Double Play Cobras	24	15	0	0	0	0
Bob Olayos	North Italian Home Club #1	23	19	1	0	0	0
Tom Buick	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	22	10	0	0	0	95
Joe Townsend	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	21	18	1	0	0	102
Justin Ferrerira	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	21	13	0	0	0	124
Gary Cyr	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	20	16	0	0	0	0
Steve Bickford	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	20	13	0	0	0	0
Dave Fordiani	North Italian Home Club #1	20	13	0	0	0	0
Chuck Smith	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	19	19	0	0	0	0
Willie Liedtke	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	19	16	0	0	0	0
Ben Sakowich	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	18	18	0	0	0	0
Chris Rothkugel	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	18	17	0	0	0	0
Doug Roper	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	17	16	0	0	0	0
Tim Norton	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	17	15	1	0	0	0
Scott McKay	North Italian Home Club #1	16	15	0	0	0	0
Nick Belanger	Blackstone Boozers	16	11	0	0	0	0
Sonny Leeba	Scotty O'Boyles #1	16	8	0	0	0	0
Bill Fissett	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	14	18	0	0	0	0
Phil Korb	Blackstone Boozers	14	12	0	0	0	0
Mike Frank	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	14	9	0	0	0	0
Kelvin Riddle	Double Play Cobras	10	11	0	0	0	0
Dominic Cioffi	North Italian Home Club #1	10	9	0	0	0	0
Bob Abbott	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	8	11	0	0	0	0
Don E. Sands	Blackstone Boozers	8	8	0	0	0	0
Chas Sands	Blackstone Boozers	5	6	0	0	0	0
Don D. Sands	Blackstone Boozers	2	16	0	0	0	0
Melissa Sands	Blackstone Boozers	2	9	0	0	0	0
Mike Rothkugel	Scotty O'Boyles #1	2	1	0	0	0	0
Steve Gashi	Double Play Cobras	1	2	0	0	0	0
Kevin Dineen	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	0	1	0	0	0	0
Jim Barton	North Italian Home Club #1	0	1	0	0	0	0
Bill Brelig	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bill Piper	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	0	0	0	0	0	0
•	1'S R Closed [Double Play]	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tom Fluker	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dave Jahnke	American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington] American Legion Post72 #1 [Southington]	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gary Duhamel	Double Play Cobras	0	0	0	0	0	0
-	Double Play Cobras	0	0	0	0	0	0
Jessie Hettrick	Double Play Cobras Double Play Cobras	0	0	0	0	0	0
Frank Sims	Double Play Cobras	0	0	0	0	0	0
Joe Galotti	North Italian Home Club #1	0	0	0	0	0	0
JOE GAIOILI	NOT CITICALIANT HOME CIUD #1	U	U	U	U	U	U

Christian Kiss	North Italian Home Club #1	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Rob Schipritt	North Italian Home Club #1	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Pete Cazzetta	Scotty O'Boyles #1	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Tony Provenzano	Scotty O'Boyles #1	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Ryan Rigney	Scotty O'Boyles #1	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Dee VanLinter	Scotty O'Boyles #1	0	0	0	0	0	0	